TRIPLE WAVELENGTH CARBON HEATER
IDEAL FOR HIGH TENSION STEEL & WATER BASE PAINT
I S S U E   # 1 / O S
NEXT CO., LTD
Do you need only to heat up a Heater?
When it is, I want you not to call me "Heater".
My name is ...
Energy conservation / Labor saving

④ Types of lift device (T : T-bar / X : Pantograph)
⑤ Voltage (380V)
Explanation of model number
Move direction
Up-Down / Left-Right
360°rotation
Horizontal / Vertical
Move direction
Up-Down / Left-Right
360°rotation
Horizontal / Vertical
HEAT-NEX Wall slide type
Layout  &  Power  supp ly
In the case of small repair, HEAT-NEX running cost is cheaper than GAS or Diesel burner.Paint can be dried quickly.
HEAT-NEX Carbon emits triple wavelength at the same time. It is active in the preparation area because it is
suitable for every material.
H.P.C.H.S can completely control the heat
by installing 2 functions of heating and
cooling. (air)  Using H.P.C.H.S will greatly
improve the quality.
HNS-002 Temperature Sensor Control Unit
HPCHS-85CA  High Performance Control Heating System (Compressed Air)
There are many achievements in the layout.
For Preparation area & Baking room
HPCHS-85HA  High Performance Control Heating System (Motor Air)
HEAT-NEX Options
◆ NEX1200-3B6HRI-380V
HEAT-NEX Rider  -  Wal l  s l ide type
Heater  s ize：W1200×H880mm
Lift device：Damper swing
Lamp :  6  carbon lamps
Voltage : 380V 3PH / Power : 6.0kw 10A
◆ NEX1200-4B8HRI-380V
HEAT-NEX Rider  -  Wal l  s l ide type
Heater  s ize：W1200×H1200mm
Lift device：Damper swing
Lamp :  8  carbon lamps
Voltage : 380V 3PH / Power : 8.0kw 12A
Prepared a standard layout.  There are “Sideways” and
“Back and Forward ways” selection depends or your factory.
・Trolley duct is a recommended facility that can stable electricity
   at any position even when the heater is moving.
・Electric trouble will disappear.
（Safe・Space saving・Easy installation・Easy maintenance）
2 4 6 8 10 1214 1618202224 26
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
Minute
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
*The graph is for reference only and does not guarantee all of it.
This system can be controlled so that if does
not let the temperature hotter than the set
value you make.  When it becomes higher than
the set value, the heater automatically turns off.
On the other hand it lights up again when it is
below the set.  By installing this system, there
wan't be any trouble due to high temp.  In
adiditon, running cost is cheap because it is
quite energy-saving.
HEAT -NEX  Po r t ab l e
(Sirocco Fan)
MA-15 Air Brower Unit
It can irradiate high places, a telescopic